
 

  
 

 

Nexstim Oyj warrant rekisteri 30.1.2017 

Warrant register at January 30th, 2017 

 

 

 
Warrant Merkintähinta/osake Warrantien enimmäismäärä Viimeinen voimassaolopäivä 

CBF1 0,8539 eur 378,871 osaketta 18.8.2020 

CBF2 0,5013 eur 645,419 osaketta 22.9.2020 

CBF3 0,3381 eur 1,026,947 osaketta 20.10.2020 

CBF4 0,3035 eur 2,231,545 osaketta 8.11.2020 

CBF5 0,2900 eur 4,463,090 osaketta 16.11.2020 

CBF6 0,2773 eur 10,033,864 osaketta 5.12.2020 

CBF7 0,1411 eur 6,991,703 osaketta 30.12.2020 

SEDA1 0,6571 eur 482,822 osaketta 1.11.2019 

SEDA2 0,6571 eur 781,041 osaketta 11.11.2019 

SEDA3 0,6571 eur 853,564 osaketta 17.11.2019 

SEDA4 0,6571 eur 1,438,228 osaketta 28.11.2019 

SEDA5 0,6571 eur 772,346 osaketta 17.1.2020 

SITRA1 0,6571 eur 251,652 osaketta 22.8.2019 

SITRA2 0,6571 eur 816,669 osaketta 5.12.2019 

 

Warrant Exercise price/share Maximum amount of warrants Expiry date 

CBF1 EUR 0.8539 378,871 shares August 18, 2020 

CBF2 EUR 0.5013 645,419 shares September 22, 2020 

CBF3 EUR 0.3381 1,026,947 shares October 20, 2020 

CBF4 EUR 0.3035 2,231,545 shares November 8, 2020 

CBF5 EUR 0.2900 4,463,090 shares November 16, 2020 

CBF6 EUR 0.2773 10,033,864 shares December 5, 2020 

CBF7 EUR 0.1411 6,991,703 shares December 30, 2020 

SEDA1 EUR 0.6571 482,822 shares November 1, 2019 

SEDA2 EUR 0.6571 781,041 shares November 11, 2019 

SEDA3 EUR 0.6571 853,564 shares November 17, 2019 

SEDA4 EUR 0.6571 1,438,228 shares November 28, 2019 

SEDA5 EUR 0.6571 772,346 shares January 17, 2020 

SITRA1 EUR 0.6571 251,652 shares August 22, 2019 

SITRA2 EUR 0.6571 816,669 shares December 5, 2019 

 

 


